ECOTRAIL DI CASTELFUSANO

OSTIA (RM) 2 Novembre 2014
km 13,300

www.mariomoretti.it

POS COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' TEMPQO
1 TAYEB FILALI ASD PARCO DELLA MADONNETTA 0.42.55
2 LUONGO ANTONIO MONTEMILETTO TEAM RUNNERS 0.46.45
3 INDELICATO MARCO ASD PARCO DELLA MADONNETTA 0.47.22
4 SIMONGINI CARLO ASD PARCO DELLA MADONNETTA 0.47.48
5 FOSSATELLI EMILIANO FARTLEK OSTIA 0.47.59
6 TOPPI IGOR LBM SPORT 0.48.13
7 BAMBOZZ| BORIS RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 0.48.26
8 FARAONI CLAUDIO ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB 0.48.48
9 DIADEI TIZIANO TREE RUNNERS LARIANO 0.48.52
10 RUSSO ANTONINO ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO 0.49.04
11 SETTI ANDREA BANCARI ROMANI 0.49.08
12 SAMMARCO COSTANTINO LBM SPORT 0.49.43
13 COLLOCA FERDINANDO OLD STARS OSTIA 0.50.16
14 CEPRAGA IGOR FARTLEK OSTIA 0.50.30
15 FERRARI FABIO ROMA TRIATHLON 0.50.36
16 COIANIZ ALESSANDRO ATLETICA PEGASO 0.50.48
17 PORTONE EMILIANO ASD PARCO DELLA MADONNETTA 0.51.57
18 FALMINI ALESSANDRO CENTRO FITNESS MONDELLO 0.52.00
19 GIORGINI STEFANO FARTLEK OSTIA 0.52.16
20 POLVERINO VITTORIO ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI 0.52.25
21 CASCIOTTI IVO ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA 0.52.39
22 PIRARD PASCAL ASD PARCO DELLA MADONNETTA 0.52.43
23 MICA STEFANO PLUS ULTRA TRASACCO 0.52.50
24 CIRELLI GABRIELE FORHANS TEAM 0.53.08
25 GABRIELE ANNALISA AMATORI VILLA PAMHILII 0.53.17
26 RUBINO GIANLUCA OSTIA FAMILYRUNNING 0.53.23
27 BOGGIATTO ROBERTA RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 0.53.25
28 ACCIARI CLAUDIO ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA 0.53.29
29 CARA ANGELO MARATHON CLUB ROMA 0.53.31
30 BARILE MAURIZIO GIORGIO LIBERTAS OSTIA RUNNER 0.53.36
31 MAZZOLI ANGELO BANCARI ROMANI 0.53.50
32 ESPOSITO GIUSEPPE PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION 0.53.55
33 DELIGIA FABIO ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO 0.54.07
34 SANIA RICCARDO BANCARI ROMANI 0.54.28
35 RUFFINI ENRICO FARTLEK OSTIA 0.54.30
36 CALVANI MASSIMILIANO MARATHON CLUB ROMA 0.54.32
37 BRUNORI ALESSIO RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 0.54.33
38 MATTIOLI MAURIZIO G.S.D. LITAL 0.54.37
39 BIZZARRI NICOLA LIBERTAS OSTIA RUNNER 0.55.08
40 PERTICARINI FABRIZIO ROMA TRIATHLON 0.55.10
41 FASTELLI MARCO RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY 0.55.11
42 SPACCAROTELLA FRANCESCO ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI 0.55.31
43 MERCURI MARCO S.S. LAZIO 0.55.33



AMODEO
TESTA
CALICCHIA
SARDO
SILVIOLI
NEBULOSO
DI FATTA
CURCI
IABONI
SEBASTIANI
DE SANTIS
LUCARINI
CAGNO

MARCEDDU
FONTANELLA
VENTRONE
OTTAVIANI
PERSIERI
LIVI
GENTILINI
LAMIA
CERNUTO

DE PETRIS
CHESSA
SERITTI
RUMORI
TRUPPI
CERRONI
BALZANO
BERTOLO
MIGNOGNA
SILVA
MASTROFRANCESCO
SANSALONE
TENAGLIA
ALESSANDRELLI
MORETTI
BALDUCCI
GIORGINI
CARDELLI
PETRELLI
SALVIONI
DANIELE
GENUALDO
FOSCHI
GENTILI
RULLI
TORRESI
FIENILI
PIERANDREA
CHIUMIENTO

MAURO
ALESSANDRA
BRUNO
FABRIZIO
DANIELE
MARCO
NICOLA
CLAUDIO
GIOVANNI
FABRIZIO
DANIELE
MAURO
ANDREA

CLAUDIO
NICOLA
GENNARO
VALERIO
MAURIZIO
ALESSIO
VLADIMIRO
FRANCESCO
GUIDO
STEFANO
PAOLO
FABRIZIO
ANDREA
GAETANO
SIRO
ANTONINO
DAVID
MARIA GRAZIA
RICCARDO
FRANCO
ROBERTO
FABRIZIO
STEFANO
DOMENICO
MARIAGRAZIA
GIANNI
TIZIANO
LUCIANO
SIMONA
GIUSEPPE
DARIO
MASSIMILIANO
NELLO
CRISTINA
LUIGI
FABRIZIO
GIOVANNI
ARMANDO

TOP RUNNERS VELLETRI
ATL. COLOSSEO 2000
PODISTICA MORENA

S.S. LAZIO

LBM SPORT

ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
ROMA TRIATHLON
PODISTICA OSTIA

ASD PODISTICA LUCO DEI MARSI

S.D.S L'AQUILA

ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI

ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ASD CAPIDOGLIO PALATINO
PFIZER RUNNING TEAM
FARTLEK OSTIA

ROMA TRIATHLON

VV.FF.

ROMA TRIATHLON

ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA
ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI

ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
CENTRO FITNESS MONDELLO
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION
BANCARI ROMANI

FARTLEK OSTIA

ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
LBM SPORT

LIBERTY ATHETIC CIVITAVECCHIA

ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI

ASD OLIMPIQUE MONTECOMPATRI

FORREST GUMP

LBM SPORT

ROMA TRIATHLON

BITONTO RUNNERS

SEF STAMURA ANCONA
ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI

ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
CAT SPORT

ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
FARTLEK OSTIA

LAZIO RUNNER TEAM

LBM SPORT

FORREST GUMP

S.S. LAZIO

0.55.46
0.55.48
0.55.51
0.55.54
0.55.59
0.56.08
0.56.13
0.56.26
0.56.28
0.56.30
0.56.33
0.56.36
0.56.45
0.57.18
0.57.19
0.57.20
0.57.29
0.57.41
0.57.45
0.58.05
0.58.20
0.58.29
0.58.33
0.58.35
0.58.43
0.58.50
0.58.50
0.58.52
0.59.00
0.59.01
0.59.08
0.59.23
0.59.23
0.59.29
0.59.42
0.59.43
0.59.50
0.59.51
0.59.56
1.00.09
1.00.22
1.00.25
1.00.41
1.00.44
1.00.47
1.00.51
1.00.53
1.00.56
1.01.10
1.01.44
1.01.49
1.01.54




96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

CHORODYNSKA
UNFER

DI LORETO
FIDANZA
MAZZENGA
ARCESE
CARDARELLI
CAMPUS
TERENZ|
DELLA BELLA
MADONNA
NORCIA
CAVALAGLI
SCACCHIAFICHI
MASTRIPIERI
COPPOLA
VERONA
IORIO
CIARCIA

DE SANTIS
SCORSOLINI
D'ANTONIO
ZITELLI
GIAMBARTOLOMEI
GOLVELLI
GENOVESE
PERRONE CAPANO
GIANNI
OSMETTI
VITALI

DI GAETANO
MIGNACCA
CESCHIN
VALENTINI
LUCIANI

DI GASPARE
BORDI

RICCI

DE FELICI
ABATE
MARCONI
GALASSO
RESPLANDY
PELLEGRINI
PERILLI
SALVI
PAPULA
MANDOLINI
TREMENDOZZI
DIARA
OCCHETTI
LAFORENZA

DANUTA
GIOVANNI
SERGIO
OSVALDO
CORRADO
MARCO
IDA
VINCENZO
MARCELLO
MARINA
PIETRO
CAROLA
CLAUDIO
ALDO
SISTO
FABIO
BARBARA
STEFANO
FABIO
ALESSANDRO VITTORIO
GIANNI
SALVATORE
GABRIELE
PAOLO
GIOVANNI
MERI
MARCO
MARCO
PAOLO
ROBERTO
MARIO
FABRIZIO
ALESSIO
LUIGI
DARIO
MICHELE
ELIO
CARLO
ANDREA
FABRIZIO
ALESSNDRO
PAOLO
GHISLAINE
DANIELE
BIAGIO
PATRIZIA
JOHN PAUL
STEFANO
PIERLUIGI
GRAZIELLA
MARCO
DOMENICO

FARTLEK OSTIA

UISP ROMA

RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
LBM SPORT

ATL. ENERGIA ROMA

FARTLEK OSTIA

ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
ROMA TRIATHLON

LIBERTAS OSTIA RUNNER

RUN FOR FUN

FARTLEK OSTIA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

LBM SPORT

VITINIA CORRIMONDO

ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
PODISTICA CASALOTTI

ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
LBM SPORT

BANCARI ROMANI

ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI

ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA
G.S.D. LITAL

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

LBM SPORT

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ASD PARCO DELLA MADONNETTA
ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ATLETICA TUSCULUM

ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
FARTLEK OSTIA

LBM SPORT

ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA
AMATORI VILLA PAMHILII

LAZIO RUNNER TEAM

ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
RUNNING EVOLUTION
BANCARI ROMANI

CAT SPORT

BANCARI ROMANI

ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
JUST RUN

ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
PODISTICA OSTIA

BANCARI ROMANI

PODISTICA OSTIA

RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA
ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI

1.01.59
1.02.02
1.02.03
1.02.07
1.02.11
1.02.15
1.02.19
1.02.22
1.02.25
1.02.40
1.02.46
1.02.50
1.02.53
1.02.58
1.03.17
1.03.32
1.03.47
1.03.49
1.03.50
1.03.55
1.03.59
1.03.59
1.04.08
1.04.21
1.04.22
1.0451
1.04.57
1.05.10
1.05.11
1.05.19
1.05.22
1.05.25
1.05.26
1.05.27
1.05.29
1.05.32
1.05.33
1.05.36
1.05.37
1.05.39
1.05.43
1.05.46
1.06.06
1.06.16
1.06.19
1.06.21
1.06.22
1.06.23
1.06.30
1.06.31
1.06.33
1.06.39




148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

193
194
195
196
197
198
199

VERI
LUCCHETTI

SARANGO SOTO

RENZI
CAVALIERI
TOZZI
AMATORE
MECCA
BLOOD
NAPOLI
DELLA MONICA
ORTENZI
SALVATORI
MARRAS
PINNA
RENGO
ROSSI
STRIPOLI
MARIANI
SPADA
BOLDRINI
PI1ZZO
RAHO
MARTINI
AIELLO
SABATO
BONFIGLI
CIACCIA
TOGNI
CIRILLO
DE SANTIS
TROCCHI
PEIFFER
SERAFIN
FILIPPONE
GIULIANO
TAGLIAVANTI
FABIETTI
FORNARI
TODISCO
CAPRIA
MINERBI
CORVINO
GRASSO
SUTER
ANTONELLI
DI MARCO
BELA'
STRACCIO
CESARINI
ROSELLINI
FALCUCCI

ALESSANDRO
LUANA
HECTOR VIDAL
ANTONIO
GIANLUCA
STEFANO
WALTER
DONATO

MICHELLE KAREN

GIANLUCA
GIANCARLO
LAURA
MASSIMILIANO
MANUELA
RAIMONDO
TERZO

LUCA
ANDREA
ANTONIO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
VINCENZO
GIANCARLO
ITALO

DAVID
ROBERTO
ANTONELLA
CHIARA
ENRICO
MASSIMILANO
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
DANIEL

EZIO
ROSSANA
ANTONINO
LORENZO
PIETRO
ANTONELLA
DOMENICO
MASSIMO
SUSANNA
TIZIANA
UMBERTO
RICCARDO
MASSIMO
DOMENICO
ANGELO
STEFANO
NICOLETTA
ALDO
ELVIRA

ASD RUN FOR FUN

G.S.D. LITAL

PODISTICA OSTIA

FARTLEK OSTIA

MARATHON CLUB ROMA
RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
BANCARI ROMANI

ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
CICLOTECH

FARTLEK OSTIA

S.S. LAZIO

LBM SPORT

LIBERTAS OSTIA RUNNER
ROMA TRIATHLON

PODISTICA OSTIA

FARTLEK OSTIA

UISP RIETI

ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
RETI RUNNERS FOOTWORKS
ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
PFIZER RUNNING TEAM
ATLETICA PEGASO

ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
IPZS

RUN FOR FUN

ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
BANCARI ROMANI

LBM SPORT

UISP ROMA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

LBM SPORT

ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI

ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
UISP ROMA

FARTLEK OSTIA

TIBUR ECOTRAIL

ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
LAZIO RUNNER TEAM
PODISTICA OSTIA

ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
AVIS MARINO

ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
ATHLETIC SEA RUNNERS
ATLETICA VITA

LBM SPORT

ROMA TRIATHLON

LBM SPORT

PODISTICA CASALOTTI

1.06.44
1.06.47
1.06.48
1.06.58
1.07.13
1.07.15
1.07.15
1.07.16
1.07.17
1.07.22
1.07.23
1.07.24
1.07.25
1.07.27
1.07.28
1.07.30
1.07.37
1.07.39
1.07.48
1.07.50
1.07.57
1.08.01
1.08.08
1.08.39
1.08.44
1.08.49
1.09.01
1.09.08
1.09.12
1.09.18
1.09.23
1.09.27
1.09.40
1.09.45
1.09.56
1.09.59
1.10.20
1.10.34
1.10.37
1.10.38
1.10.47
1.10.50
1.10.51
1.10.56
1.11.11
1.11.12
1.11.24
1.11.26
1.11.28
1.11.45
1.11.47
1.11.52




200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

CAPERNA
QUAGLIOZZI
DUBBINI
COLAPIETRO
MANGIA
FABRIANI

DI PAOLANTONIO

RACIOPPI
BELLOTTI
MATTEI
CHINNI
BONASSISA
RACIOPPI
D'ANNA
MONTI
FORTIN
SANTILLI
FERRARI
LARCINESE
LEO
PALOZZ|
GAETANO
TICCONI
IORI
BELLUCCI
PETRELLI
MISANTONI
VOLPI
LOCHE
SPALLACCINI
RAGAZZINI
LONGINO
CHIEPPA
PIRAS
FRASCA'
GANDINI
POZzZI
BRUNETTI
PIZZICHILLO
ORIONI
AMENTA
ZAMPARELLI
DE FILIPPO
ALTISSIMI
BLOM
REMOLI
RONDINARA
ROSATELLI
AIELLO
AMORI
FERNETI
POU

FRANCESCO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
MASSIMILIANO
LEONARDO
FABIO
ANGELO
DOMENICO
STEFANIA
FABRIZIO
LUCIA
ALFONSO
VANESSA
FABIO
MASSIMILIANO
MARIO
PAOLO
FRANCO
ROSSELLA
STEFANO
NICOLA
ROSARIO
CRISTINA
MARINA
STEFANO
MONICA
GIORDANO
LUCA
ROBERTO
CLAUDIO
GIOVANNI
ALESSANDRO
DANIELE
ANNA RITA
PAOLO
FABRIZIO
MARCO VALERIO
FEDERICA
GIAMMARCO
GIOVANNI
SIMONETTA
CARLOTTA
LUCA
MARINA
MAJ-LIS
RENATO
MASSIMO
MASSIMO
ALFREDO CARLO
MARIA PIA
FABIO
CHRISTINE MARYLISE

LIBERTAS OSTIA RUNNER
FARTLEK OSTIA

OSTIA ANTICA ATHLETAE
ATLETICA OSTIA

ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ATLETICA OSTIA

ATLETICA OSTIA

FARTLEK OSTIA

PODISTICA CASALOTTI
LIBERTAS OSTIA RUNNER
ATLETICA OSTIA

ATLETICA OSTIA

BANCARI ROMANI

OSTIA ANTICA ATHLETAE
BANCARI ROMANI

PODISTICA OSTIA

ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
BANCARI ROMANI

LIBERTAS OSTIA RUNNER
BANCARI ROMANI

ASD PARCO DELLA MADONNETTA
BANCARI ROMANI

LBM SPORT

ASD MORENA RUNNERS

ASD MORENA RUNNERS

ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI

ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI

ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
UISP ROMA

PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION
PODISTICA OSTIA

ROMA TRIATHLON

ROMA TRIATHLON

ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
G.S.D. LITAL

ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI

ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
BANCARI ROMANI

LBM SPORT

MORENA RUNNERS

IPZS

ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

1.11.53
1.12.03
1.12.04
1.12.09
1.12.11
1.12.15
1.12.15
1.12.19
1.12.38
1.12.53
1.12.55
1.13.01
1.13.038
1.13.12
1.13.12
1.13.13
1.13.20
1.13.25
1.13.46
1.14.02
1.14.08
1.14.12
1.14.14
1.14.23
1.14.29
1.14.30
1.14.37
1.14.44
1.14.44
1.14.45
1.14.46
1.14.46
1.14.47
1.14.48
1.14.49
1.15.11
1.15.16
1.15.19
1.15.34
1.15.45
1.16.02
1.16.19
1.16.24
1.16.26
1.16.28
1.16.43
1.16.44
1.16.49
1.16.51
1.16.54
1.17.35
1.17.36




252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295

297
298
299
300
301
302
303

SANTONI
GILLET
GIACCHI
LORENZONI
VERNI
ANICETI
MARZANO
FALERNO
ROMEO
PIERONI
BIANCHINI
SBORDONI
LAMA
VACCARELLA
CONSORTE
BASTIANELLI
ROSSI

DE STEFANIS
LUCARELLI
SPINOSA
DA MILANO
DI PASTENA
ROMAGNOLI
FINOCCHI
SARROCCHI
PICCIOLI
MACALE
CASTELLANO
CONTI
VALACCHI
SEVERONI
ROSSI
PINTUS
PETRELLI
TESTA
GOLVELLI
CAMILLI

DE CAMILLIS
BIGINI
BERARDINI
GRAZIANI
FANISIO
SANGUIGNI
BOBO'
PALMULLI
RONDELLI
MIOTTO
MORETTI
IMPERATO
TREDICINE
DI COCCO
GREGORIO

VALTER
VERONIQUE
ELVIO
ANDREA
MICHELA
GIOVANNI
ENRICO
ANTONELLA
GIANFRANCO
ALDO
EDOARDO
MASSIMO
GIOVANNI
GIANCARLO
MASSIMO
RUGGERO
CLAUDIO
MARIA VITTORIA
SIMONA
EMANUELA
ALVARO
VINCENZO
FLAVIA
MAURIZIO
LAURA
MARCELLO
LUCIA
CLAUDIO
ERNESTO
ANDREA
STEFANO
LAURA MARIA
RICCARDO
MARCELLA
MICAELA
ETTORE
BERNARDINO
ALESSIA
MASSIMILIANO
STEFANIA
RODOLFO MARIO
ADELE
VALERIA
MAURO
EUGENIO
SIMONA
ANTONIO
LAURA

FABIO
ANTONIO
CRISTIANO

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ROMA TRIATHLON
RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
BANCARI ROMANI

LBM SPORT

PODISTICA TIBURTINA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

AMICI DEL PARCO DEI CASTELLI ROMANI
AMICI DEL PARCO DEI CASTELLI ROMANI
AMICI DEL PARCO DEI CASTELLI ROMANI
ASD PARCO DELLA MADONNETTA

PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION
CALCATERRA SPORT
ATLETICA OSTIA

ATLETICA OSTIA

ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
PFIZER RUNNING TEAM
ATLETICA OSTIA

ATLETICA OSTIA

ATLETICA OSTIA

PODISTICA TIBURTINA

VITINIA CORRIMONDO

ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ATLETICA MONTEMARIO

ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
BANCARI ROMANI

ATLETICA DEI GELSI

LBM SPORT

LBM SPORT

CALCATERRA SPORT

BANCARI ROMANI

LBM SPORT

PODISTICA OSTIA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI

ASD PLUS ULTRA

ASD PLUS ULTRA

ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ASD AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ASD CAPIDOGLIO PALATINO
ATHLETIC SEA RUNNERS
ATHLETIC SEA RUNNERS
RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
OSTIA FAMILYRUNNING

OSTIA FAMILYRUNNING

OSTIA FAMILYRUNNING

1.17.37
1.18.01
1.18.13
1.18.25
1.18.27
1.18.28
1.18.29
1.18.32
1.18.43
1.18.44
1.18.45
1.18.46
1.18.48
1.18.58
1.19.04
1.19.04
1.19.05
1.19.17
1.19.18
1.19.19
1.19.44
1.19.46
1.19.57
1.20.24
1.21.00
1.21.00
1.21.12
1.21.29
1.21.38
1.21.39
1.22.03
1.22.04
1.22.05
1.22.22
1.24.49
1.25.02
1.25.25
1.25.52
1.25.59
1.26.07
1.26.08
1.26.21
1.26.22
1.26.36
1.26.47
1.26.54
1.27.51
1.27.51
1.28.04
1.28.15
1.28.16
1.28.17




304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319

PIERDET
TARANI
TROISI
VECCHI
GIANNECCHINI
ROSOLIA
CARACCI
TOMASINO
GALATI
BORRELLO
OLDANI
PAVIA
COLINI
TOMMASI
R1ZZO
D’ASCENZO

FRANCOIS
SILVIA
RAFFAELE
GRAZIA
ORESTE
VERONICA
MARIO
FRANCESCA
GIUSEPPE
ANTONINA
IVANA
GIUSEPPE
SERGIO
ALICE
SILVIA
ANTONIO

IPZS

PODISTICA OSTIA
PODISTICA OSTIA
PODISTICA OSTIA
PODISTICA OSTIA

OLD STARS OSTIA

OLD STARS OSTIA
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
PODISTICA OSTIA
ATLETICA OSTIA
RUNNING EVOLUTION
PODISTICA OSTIA
PODISTICA OSTIA

ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
ASD TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
PODISTICA TIBURTINA

1.28.46
1.28.58
1.28.59
1.29.02
1.29.27
1.29.44
1.29.45
1.29.50
1.32.00
1.33.35
1.36.24
1.38.46
1.38.46
1.46.44
1.46.44
1.48.02




